BEsEES WA
{(SP13GTN A fEQ2800mm )
[EALR: SP13GTNA-K]

BRERRY wastix |E=2 BRERRY Wastix =
WEES [ara—rEAn |BEH B | xwxHm)| (ke) | MEFES [apa—rEAR |BRA AEEE | (L xwxH )| (ke)
PG29002 |7rh—#($13x250) | 4 5GT—100M|SPGTMO010000| (AT E S T | sagax140x74 | 204
SPGTMO0110000|H v TL—k % 4 SPGTM0020000| ¥ & 1
SPGTMO0120000|zvhFL—F A& 4 5GT—200M|SPGTMO010000( (AT ZE 1 | sasox 140x74 | 204
SPGTMO0300000| B 1t H#EE T & B 2 SPGTMO0030000|# & 1
SPGTMO0320000|Hr £ A 4 5GT-250M[SPGTM0100000|:Z 1 1910x68%x60 | 4.7
SPGTMO0330000(#TER {4 FL—F 4 5GT—250M|SPGTMO0100000|:2 1 | 1910x68%60 | 4.7
SPGTM0350000|#41/3— 4 5GT-300M|SPGTMO0380000| Z AL #E4R 1 | sesx122x105| 63
SPGTMO0370000( E#R+H KL 20 SPGTM0390000( 5 1t #E 4R 1
SPGTMO0400000|RiTE{L4f#R & 1 5GT-353M| SPGTM3310000| 4 ( X/ ¥22800mm) 2 | 2835x138x65] 17.2
SPGTMO0420000|giE{L4E4R & 1 SPGTMO0150000([E#x #iE#: A& 2
SPGTMO500000|#F#f 5% & 8A 6 5T |SPGTMO160000| /B4R it 2
SPGTMO510000| 674852 2 £B 6 A400M |SPGTMO170000(fE4R L#Z+H 2 | 1895x145%63 | 14.8
SPGTM0520000(EF4E Z Rt £ B 6 SPGTMO0180000(fEtR T#HEH 2
SPGTMO0540000| 8748 & 1 CF10M0150000 | @54 4
SPGTM0550000|&F43 L FY A 1 SPGTMO0150000|fE#R #it1Z 1
SPGTMO560000|¥F8E 1L YA 1 sGT- |SPGTMO160000\BER #it#ed 1
4985100467 |%LO 1 A453M | SPGTM3190000| 45 £ 44 (=/<2800mm) | 1 | 2790%95x63 | 97
4984800014 |T)L7AR 40-75° H 1 SPGTM3200000| &R F#:4% (R/<>2800mm) [ 1
4984800316 @ A0FLEEH L 3 CF10MO0150000 | Hh ##34 2
D A0AAEH RILETE 3 SLB-13K | CPL3M3050000| # 1 sH#%E (R /822750mm) | 1 2750x45x45 | 5.7
CPCRMO0080000)| EX 4% BR { X < —+H— 3 5GT-503M SPGTM3410000|#@E L4t o (R/8v2800mm) | 1| 000 o0 o0 71
4400940045 [FFAA 4 X 45 FAN-FG 4 SPGTM3530000)| &F4& (X /$>2800mm) 1
4400350086 |F5R/IMM5 X 105AN—FG| 10 5SL-H116| 1399813117 [f-THE ¢ 42 x 2390 1 | 2300x42x42 | 04
4401206117 |77 tsharme x 16ty 1ok | 111 X EARR- BT I TS LV EEEDOREDIZETY,
5GT-031Mm| 4401206122 [7reskensmoxaotgsesdsst | 6 | 00 0 o0l 4o | SGT-702 |SPGTMO360000 EARAR 2 | 2483x785x70] 19.3
4401206110 |77 tsbebr Mox4s Bisk ik | 71 5GT-703 [SPGTM0360000(E4B 4R 3 | 2483x785x70| 29.1
4401206125 [rresheszvexsssmik vambgts | 2 5GT-A800|SPGTM0220000|fE#R &£ & 2 | 1882x794x50]| 16.1
4401506029  [7509'NT MeynKtL-bES A9k | 33 SGT-A853|SPGTM3230000| 4R % (X/:,2800mm) 1 | 2742x794x50] 12.5
4401508015 |VAYINT M8 5An—FG | 21
4401808011 |LLW 5/16 %30 3An—G | 21
4986000064 |7z hn'yEY 5/16 % 29 21 XHTE2ARDSBEIRITEED —ILERE T3,
4985700018 |EiRA Ms¥trys s9vyL— | 21
4401210036  |r)-vtaz Miox20 Wi sy Hmk | 26
4401210030 [di Lk M10X 70 AN —FG 9
4401210032 |k M10X 80 FAN—FG 17
4401510015  [5500n 10a7x 20604 520—4a | DO
4401810013 |W 10x22x 1.6 5AnN—FG | 26
4985700026 M6+ ¥vv7° T4—4'L— | 91
4985700119  |M10%Y %+y7" T4—7'L—| 47
4985700120 |M10F9b¥+y7" T4=9'L—| 49
4985700110 |FE4$5 OAvh SG-34F [RE | 1
4987200002 |#EIEEH 1
4987200016 |a—F>2 4 1
EC25SGNKOO000(#A 37 5B E 1
EC09SPTA0000|Bx ks A E 1
EC25SGNBO00O|E R 1 T X 1
5405340212 |raoRzozFU7HSIREE| 1
5406300982 |r—LTL—k(—L) 1
4201898224 |#@is&H (A9 L—) 1
5406301079 |REEFI—IL 6
16483 |ﬁ§+ 207.2 ke




BEsEES WA
{SP13GTN A REEO2800mm: EFER »

[HEHEaE)
B R wWatE B2 B R wWatE B2
WEBES |ara—r@EAR |Baf B | xwxHm| (kg) | WEES |ana—r@@EAR [Bi&HH B | (LxwxHmm| (ke)
5GT—150M| SPGTM0040000| £ AT e T | psgoxtaoxa | 204 BRI BRSO I THLVHEEQRKEINHETT.

SPGTMO0050000| ¥ 1 1 5GT-702 [SPGTM0360000|E4B 4Rk 2483x785% 70 | 19.3
5GT-250M|{SPGTM0100000| & 1 1910x68x60 | 4.7 | 5GT-702 [SPGTM0360000 E*Efﬂi 2483x785%70 | 19.3
5GT-353M|SPGTM3310000|#7 (R /$>-2800mm) 2| 2835x138x65| 17.2 XERRMNER I =4n+1 (0 BRED

SPGTMO0150000(fE#R ###AE 1 5GT—A853|SPGTM3230000|}1§H§ 1% (Z7%2,2800mm) | 1 | 2742x794x50 | 12.5

56T SPGTMO0160000([E#R #t#ra 1
A453M  |SPGTM3190000| 45 £ #% (/< 2800mm) | 1 | 2790%96x63 | 97
SPGTM3200000| & #x T #: (X /$>2800mm) 1
CF10M0150000 | F %34 2
SLB-13K | CPL3M3050000 (& 1k sH#E (R/822750mm) | 1 | 2750x45x45 | 5.7 |XMFIE2ARDSBIKRITEE S —ILERTIT5,
5GT-503M|SPGTM3410000| s citix e (25 2800m) T | geox1asx70| 71
SPGTM3530000| £F4E (R /7 $>2800mm) 1 _ _
[SP13GTNALN (7=THESEL) DIHE] [SP13GTNA-L (:=THEfTE) DIHFE ]
PG29002 |72 h—#E (¢ 13 x250) 2 5SL_H116| 1399813117 |f=THf ¢ 42X 2390 1 2390x42x42 | 0.4

SPGTMO0110000(i v FL—k % 2 PG29002 |7 H—#5 (¢ 13 x 250) 2

SPGTMO0120000|A v TL—k & 2 SPGTMO0110000|A v TL—k % 2

SPGTMO0300000(E 1F H1EE{FE B 2 SPGTMO0120000|A vk TL—k & 2

SPGTMO0330000|#TERf¢+ L —k 2 SPGTMO0300000|E 1k O #EER & B 2

SPGTM0370000( 2R H KL 16 SPGTMO0330000|#TER{+ L —k 2

SPGTM0500000(¥F4E & EA 4 SPGTMO0370000| B4R+ KL 16

SPGTM0510000|§F5E% & EB 4 SPGTMO0500000(6T4E =& EA 4

SPGTM0520000(EF4E Z Rt £ B 4 SPGTM0510000(EF4E %< BB 4

4400350086 [FFA/M5 X 105AN—FG [ 2 SPGTM0520000|EF4E 2 ER {1 £ B 4
4401206117 |77°tyhthaMe x 16455 a9k | 55 4985100467 |3%LO 1
4401206122 |77 tyhehame x 2082565 4aok | 4 4984800014 [TJLR 40-75° B 1
4401206110 |77 yhesz Mo x 45 &% vHash 4984800316 P A0ALBEHFIL 3
5GT-033M 4401206125 |77 tshtaaMe x 55855 ¥ isk ¢ 13 D 40NAE Y FILEST & 3
(f-ThgMm) | 4401506029 |r52yNT MeynKeL-tmstior| 26 | 2002191201 8.3 CPGRMO0080000| B2 AE R ff AX—4— | 3
4401508015 |VOYINT M8 3An—+G | 17 4400940045 |F5RA 4%45 3AnV-G | 4
4401808011 |ILW 5/16x 30 5An'—+G | 17 4400350086 |F5A/IM5 X 105AN—FG | 2
4986000064 |7z)Lhn'y%Y 5/16 X 29 17 4401206117 |77 tshthaMe x 1645y ook | 55
o 5GT-034M . .. 260%215%120 | 8.5
4985700018 |RiRMA M8*ry7" 49v9L— 17 (F=TKEfH) | 4401206122 |77 tshthrmex 2085Ey A0k | 4
4401210036  |m-vthz Mi0x20 witFEsesdsh | 13 4401206110  |77'€yHeAR M6 x 45 &5 ¥4 Avh
4401210030 [chi' Ik M10X 70 5AN°—FG 4 4401206125  |77eshesamex ssmbsk ¥ 1ok 613
4401210032 |k bk M10 X 80 FAN—FG 8 4401506029 [7509'NT MeynktL-bES a9k | 26
4401510015 |5uun 1007x 2084t 5an—ta | 26 4401508015 |VAYINT M8 3An—+G | 17
4401810013 |W 10x22x1.6 5An—hG | 13 4401808011 |LLW 5/16%x30 3an—+G | 17
4985700026 |M64Y ¥+y7’ T(—5'L— | 42 4986000064 |7z hny¥Y 5/16 % 29 17
4985700119  |M104% 497" T4—7'L— | 24 4985700018 [EiRF M84ty7 49v9'L— 17
4985700120 |M10Fyb¥+y7” T4—9L—| 25 4401210036  |1y-vesz Miox20 witTsestior | 13
4985700110 (&5 nAvh SG-34F IR | 1 4401210030 [shi' Lk M10X 70 5A'—FG 4
4987200016 [a—F> 4 1 4401210032 | Ak M10X 80 FAN—FG 8
4401510015  [5500n 10a7x20t-¢ 320—ba | 26
4401810013 W 10x22x 1.6 3An—bG | 13
4985700026 M6+ ¥vv7" T4—9'L— | 42
4985700119  [M104Y %+97" T4—9'L—| 24
4985700120 |M10F9b¥+y7" T4—9'L—| 25
4987200002 |FEIEEH] 1
4987200016 [a—F> 4 1
| oma  |as| 1242 ke 114 &5 1248 ke




	SP1GTNA-K
	SP1GTNA-L

